
The World's Most Active Facilities Services Professionals on Social - February 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 HEYDAY Facility Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/heydayfm/Netherlands 558 64 11.47%
2 Macro https://www.linkedin.com/company/macrogroupfm/United Kingdom 587 56 9.54%
3 OCS Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/ocs-group/United Kingdom 892 78 8.74%
4 JLA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/jla/United Kingdom 745 54 7.25%
5 Divisions Maintenance Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/divisions-maintenance-group/United States 993 71 7.15%
6 VIVO Defence Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/vivo-defence-services/United Kingdom 556 37 6.65%
7 Moneypenny https://www.linkedin.com/company/moneypenny/United Kingdom 582 38 6.53%
8 Bellrock Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/bellrock-property-facilities-management/United Kingdom 606 38 6.27%
9 VINCI Facilities France https://www.linkedin.com/company/vinci-facilities-france/France 634 39 6.15%

10 National Car Parks https://www.linkedin.com/company/ncp/United Kingdom 575 32 5.57%
11 LandCare https://www.linkedin.com/company/landcare-lc/United States 1,276 71 5.56%
12 SPIE Building Solutions (France)https://www.linkedin.com/company/spie-building-solutions-france/France 1,134 63 5.56%
13 CoolSys https://www.linkedin.com/company/cool-sys/United States 578 31 5.36%
14 Apleona Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/apleonagroup/Germany 1,868 100 5.35%
15 City Wide Facility Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/city-wide-facility-solutions/United States 1,017 54 5.31%
16 Vebego https://www.linkedin.com/company/vebego/Switzerland 532 28 5.26%
17 ABM UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/abmuk/United Kingdom 640 33 5.16%
18 Facilicom Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/facilicom/Netherlands 932 46 4.94%
19 Facility Solutions Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/facility-solutions-group/United States 1,179 56 4.75%
20 Algeco UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/algecouk/United Kingdom 880 41 4.66%
21 APi Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/api-group-inc-/United States 632 29 4.59%
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22 Serveo https://www.linkedin.com/company/serveo-com/Spain 2,473 113 4.57%
23 ISS Facility Services Belgium & Luxembourghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-belgium-&-luxembourg/Belgium 591 27 4.57%
24 Cintas https://www.linkedin.com/company/cintas/United States 25,050 1,131 4.51%
25 Regus https://www.linkedin.com/company/regus/Luxembourg 9,008 399 4.43%
26 Churchill Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/churchill-group-/United Kingdom 1,144 49 4.28%
27 OCS https://www.linkedin.com/company/ocs-uk/United Kingdom 5,787 247 4.27%
28 Optima Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/optima-italia-spa/Italy 869 37 4.26%
29 BrightView Landscapes https://www.linkedin.com/company/brightview-landscape/United States 4,572 194 4.24%
30 Vebego Cleaning Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/vebegocleaningservices/Netherlands 1,162 49 4.22%
31 Asito https://www.linkedin.com/company/asito/Netherlands 1,583 64 4.04%
32 UG2 https://www.linkedin.com/company/ug2/United States 669 27 4.04%
33 ISS Sweden https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-sverige/Sweden 1,273 49 3.85%
34 FirstPort (UK) https://www.linkedin.com/company/firstport-uk/United Kingdom 1,273 48 3.77%
35 Sodexo https://www.linkedin.com/company/sodexo/France 80,277 3,000 3.74%
36 EMCOR Services Mesa Energyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/emcor-services-mesa-energy-systems/United States 536 20 3.73%
37 Arcus FM https://www.linkedin.com/company/arcusfm/United Kingdom 994 37 3.72%
38 CSU Cleaning Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/csu/Netherlands 2,423 89 3.67%
39 SPIE Belgium https://www.linkedin.com/company/spie-belgium/Belgium 611 22 3.60%
40 Harvard Maintenance https://www.linkedin.com/company/harvard-maintenance/United States 765 27 3.53%
41 M2C https://www.linkedin.com/company/m2cczech/Switzerland 520 18 3.46%
42 J&J Worldwide Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/j&j-worldwide-services/United States 584 20 3.42%
43 Ingesan https://www.linkedin.com/company/ingesan/Spain 848 29 3.42%
44 Ambius https://www.linkedin.com/company/ambius/United States 855 29 3.39%
45 BGIS https://www.linkedin.com/company/bgis/Canada 5,205 173 3.32%
46 Ainsworth https://www.linkedin.com/company/ainsworth-inc/Canada 1,538 51 3.32%
47 STRABAG Property and Facility Services Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/strabagpfs/Germany 849 27 3.18%
48 ISS Palvelut https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-palvelut/Finland 1,007 32 3.18%
49 Wilson James https://www.linkedin.com/company/wilson-james/United Kingdom 1,868 59 3.16%
50 OPTIMA Facility https://www.linkedin.com/company/optimafacility/Spain 637 20 3.14%
51 ISS Facility Services Nederlandhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-nederland/Netherlands 1,088 34 3.13%
52 LotusWorks https://www.linkedin.com/company/lotusworks/Ireland 514 16 3.11%
53 VINCI Facilities https://www.linkedin.com/company/vinci-facilities/United Kingdom 3,350 104 3.10%
54 S.A.F.E. Management https://www.linkedin.com/company/safemanagement/United States 985 30 3.05%
55 Caverion https://www.linkedin.com/company/caverion/Finland 5,933 178 3.00%
56 GDI Integrated Facility Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/gdi-integrated-facility-services/Canada 1,988 59 2.97%
57 Sagora Senior Living https://www.linkedin.com/company/sagora-senior-living/United States 607 18 2.97%
58 Samsic Facility https://www.linkedin.com/company/samsic-facility-services/France 2,787 82 2.94%
59 Mitie https://www.linkedin.com/company/mitie/United Kingdom 15,357 445 2.90%
60 phs Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/phs-group/United Kingdom 1,275 36 2.82%
61 HHS https://www.linkedin.com/company/hhsllc/United States 2,799 79 2.82%
62 Coor https://www.linkedin.com/company/coor-service-management/Sweden 4,005 109 2.72%
63 Automated Logic Corporationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/automated-logic-corporation/United States 1,031 28 2.72%
64 4Service https://www.linkedin.com/company/4-service-as/Norway 674 18 2.67%
65 Saba Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/saba_group/Spain 605 16 2.64%
66 Integral UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/integral/United Kingdom 1,288 34 2.64%
67 ISS Facility Services UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-uk/United Kingdom 5,752 148 2.57%
68 Bidvest Noonan https://www.linkedin.com/company/bidvest-noonan/United Kingdom 4,713 118 2.50%
69 SBM Management Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sbm-site-services-llc/United States 1,940 48 2.47%
70 Gom Schoonhouden https://www.linkedin.com/company/gomschoonhouden/Netherlands 1,701 42 2.47%
71 Aramark Facilities Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/aramark-facilities-management/United States 1,259 30 2.38%
72 City Facilities Management Holdings Ltdhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/city-facilities-management-holdings-ltd/United Kingdom 1,599 38 2.38%
73 Mears Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/mears-group-plc/United Kingdom 2,485 59 2.37%
74 OCS Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/ocs-one-complete-solution/Ireland 549 13 2.37%
75 NIC Services Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/nic-services-group-ltd/United Kingdom 642 15 2.34%
76 Rete Ferroviaria Italiana https://www.linkedin.com/company/rete-ferroviaria-italiana/Italy 9,870 229 2.32%
77 Diversified Maintenance https://www.linkedin.com/company/diversified-maintenance-systems-llc/United States 1,125 26 2.31%
78 Rekeep https://www.linkedin.com/company/rekeep-s-p-a/Italy 1,961 45 2.29%
79 Elior Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/elior-services/France 1,926 44 2.28%
80 EMCOR Facilities Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/emcor-facilities-services/United States 2,075 47 2.27%
81 C&W Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/c&w-services/United States 3,588 81 2.26%
82 ISS France https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-france/France 1,419 32 2.26%
83 ISS Facility Services - North Americahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services/United States 3,713 83 2.24%
84 Unica https://www.linkedin.com/company/unicanl/Netherlands 3,378 72 2.13%
85 Dussmann https://www.linkedin.com/company/dussmannglobal/Germany 1,424 30 2.11%
86 ISOR https://www.linkedin.com/company/isor/France 622 13 2.09%
87 Summit Fire & Security https://www.linkedin.com/company/summitfiresecurity/United States 1,018 21 2.06%
88 SP+ (SP Plus) https://www.linkedin.com/company/sp_plus/United States 5,560 114 2.05%
89 Apache Industrial https://www.linkedin.com/company/apacheindustrial/United States 1,418 29 2.05%
90 Coopservice https://www.linkedin.com/company/coopservice/Italy 2,107 43 2.04%
91 Polygon Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/polygon-property-damage-restoration-and-temporary-humidity-control-/Sweden 1,674 34 2.03%
92 Koorsen Fire and Security https://www.linkedin.com/company/koorsen-fire-and-security/United States 849 17 2.00%
93 GSF https://www.linkedin.com/company/gsfproprete/France 4,214 84 1.99%
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94 ATALIAN https://www.linkedin.com/company/atalian/France 4,557 90 1.97%
95 Sodexo Prestige Venues & Eventshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sodexo-prestige/United Kingdom 665 13 1.95%
96 City Facilities Management (US)https://www.linkedin.com/company/cfmus/United States 515 10 1.94%
97 Marsden Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/marsden/United States 677 13 1.92%
98 Bee Clean Building Maintenancehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/bee-clean-building-maintenance/Canada 799 15 1.88%
99 LAURENTY https://www.linkedin.com/company/laurentygroup/Belgium 552 10 1.81%

100 Lee Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/leecompany/United States 1,054 19 1.80%
101 4M Building Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/4mbuildingsolutions/United States 557 10 1.80%
102 Atalian Servest UK & Irelandhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/atalian-servest-limited/United Kingdom 1,683 30 1.78%
103 GSH Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/george-s-hall-inc-/United States 1,313 23 1.75%
104 SOL ☀ https://www.linkedin.com/company/solkonserni/Finland 1,034 18 1.74%
105 Flagship Facility Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/flagship-facility-services-inc/United States 1,210 21 1.74%
106 GMR https://www.linkedin.com/company/gmr1inc/United States 538 9 1.67%
107 Prudential Overall Supply https://www.linkedin.com/company/prudential-overall-supply/United States 542 9 1.66%
108 Pellegrini https://www.linkedin.com/company/pellegrinispa/Italy 1,358 22 1.62%
109 KBS - Kellermeyer Bergensons Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/kellermeyer-bergensons-services-llc/United States 2,911 45 1.55%
110 Coverall North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/coverall-north-america/United States 1,350 20 1.48%
111 WGC https://www.linkedin.com/company/wgcuk/United Kingdom 680 10 1.47%
112 Grupo EULEN https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupo-eulen/Spain 15,154 217 1.43%
113 SSC Services For Educationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ssc-services-for-education/United States 1,679 24 1.43%
114 CLECE https://www.linkedin.com/company/clece-sa/Spain 6,595 94 1.43%
115 FES Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/fes-ltd_3/United Kingdom 1,544 22 1.42%
116 ESFM® USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/esfm-usa/United States 1,782 24 1.35%
117 Ehrlich Pest Control https://www.linkedin.com/company/ehrlich-pest-control/United States 609 8 1.31%
118 The Budd Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-budd-group/United States 1,097 14 1.28%
119 ISS Facility Services Españahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-espa-a/Spain 2,763 35 1.27%
120 Brock Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/brockgroup/United States 3,183 39 1.23%
121 BEST https://www.linkedin.com/company/bestcleanerworld/Canada 1,237 15 1.21%
122 Impark https://www.linkedin.com/company/impark/Canada 745 9 1.21%
123 MPW Industrial Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/mpw-industrial-services/United States 1,404 16 1.14%
124 Jani-King International https://www.linkedin.com/company/janikinginternational/United States 1,861 20 1.07%
125 ABM Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/abm-industries/United States 25,665 275 1.07%
126 Facilities Maintenance Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/facilities-maintenance-management-fmm-/United States 579 6 1.04%
127 Berendsen https://www.linkedin.com/company/berendsen/France 1,527 15 0.98%
128 ServiceMaster Clean https://www.linkedin.com/company/servicemaster-clean/United States 2,224 21 0.94%
129 Manutencoop Facility Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/manutencoop/Italy 749 7 0.93%
130 MacLellan Integrated Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/maclellan-integrated-services-/United States 650 6 0.92%
131 JAN-PRO of Utah https://www.linkedin.com/company/jan-pro-com-utah/United States 984 9 0.91%
132 Roto-Rooter Plumbing and Drain Servicehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/roto-rooter/United States 3,402 28 0.82%
133 Aramark Uniform Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/aramark-uniform-services/United States 4,960 39 0.79%
134 Cleaning Services Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/cleaning-services-group/United States 2,968 23 0.77%
135 Onet SA https://www.linkedin.com/company/onet-sa/France 10,224 78 0.76%
136 ICCS https://www.linkedin.com/company/iccs/United States 816 6 0.74%
137 Limcamar https://www.linkedin.com/company/limcamar/Spain 916 6 0.66%
138 TFS https://www.linkedin.com/company/total-fleet-solutions/United States 612 4 0.65%
139 ISS https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-a-s/Denmark 55,024 334 0.61%
140 Caravan Facilities Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/caravan-facilities-management-llc/United States 526 3 0.57%
141 USM https://www.linkedin.com/company/usm/United States 726 4 0.55%
142 Ferrovie dello Stato Italianehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ferrovie-dello-stato-s-p-a/Italy 24,918 125 0.50%
143 Kimco Facility Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/kimco-facility-services/United States 810 3 0.37%
144 Republic Parking System https://www.linkedin.com/company/republic-parking-system/United States 581 1 0.17%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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